www.bbman.com 352 1-888-889-1896
V-
 Be
lt
Sh
ea
ve
s
A-B COMBINATION
V-BELT SHEAVES
For use with “A” or “B”  Section Belts
2 Grooves
1.750” Face Width
Cast Iron
QD® Style
Part
Number
Type
Pitch
Dia.
“A”
belts
(in)
Pitch
Dia.
“B”
belts
(in)
Out.
Dia.
(in)
Bushing Bore Range E L M
Wt.
Ea.
(Lbs.)
2B34SH E1 3.0 3.4 3.0 SH 0.500” - 1.625” 1.094 1.313 0.656 3.2
2B36SH D1 3.2 3.6 3.95 SH 0.500” - 1.625” 0.469 1.313 0.906 3.4
2B38SH D1 3.4 3.8 4.15 SH 0.500” - 1.625” 1.094 1.313 0.656 3.9
2B40SH A1 3.6 4.0 4.35 SH 0.500” - 1.625” 0.469 1.313 0.906 4.1
2B42SH A1 3.8 4.2 4.55 SH 0.500” - 1.625” 0.469 1.313 0.906 4.4
2B44SH A1 4.0 4.4 4.75 SH 0.500” - 1.625” 0.031 1.313 0.406 4.6
2B46SDS A1 4.2 4.6 4.95 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 5.0
2B48SDS A1 4.4 4.8 5.15 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 5.4
2B50SDS A1 4.6 5.0 5.35 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 6.0
2B52SDS A1 4.8 5.2 5.55 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 6.3
2B54SDS A1 5.0 5.4 5.75 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 6.6
2B56SDS A2 5.2 5.6 5.95 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 6.9
2B58SDS A2 5.4 5.8 6.15 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 7.2
2B60SDS A2 5.6 6.0 6.35 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 7.5
2B62SDS A2 5.8 6.2 6.55 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 7.8
2B64SDS A2 6.0 6.4 6.75 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 8.2
2B66SDS A2 6.2 6.6 6.95 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 8.6
2B68SDS A3 6.4 6.8 7.15 SDS 0.500” - 1.938” 0.031 1.313 0.406 9.0
2B70SK D1 6.6 7.0 7.35 SK 0.500” - 2.500” 0.344 1.938 0.156 9.3
2B74SK D3 7.0 7.4 7.75 SK 0.500” - 2.500” 0.344 1.938 0.156 10.6
2B80SK D3 7.6 8.0 8.35 SK 0.500” - 2.500” 0.344 1.938 0.156 11.0
2B86SK D3 8.2 8.6 8.95 SK 0.500” - 2.500” 0.344 1.938 0.156 11.6
2B94SK D3 9.0 9.4 9.75 SK 0.500” - 2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 13.0
2B110SK D3 10.6 11.0 11.35 SK 0.500” - 2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 14.0
2B124SK D3 12.0 12.4 12.75 SK 0.500” - 2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 18.0
2B136SK D3 13.2 13.6 13.95 SK 0.500” - 2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 20.0
2B154SK D3 15.0 15.4 15.75 SK 0.500” - 2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 23.0
2B160SK D3 15.6 16.0 16.35 SK 0.500” - 2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 24.0
2B184SK D3 18.0 18.4 18.75 SK 0.500” - 2.625” 0.344 1.938 0.156 29.0
2B200SF D3 19.6 20.0 20.35 SF 0.500” - 2.938” 0.469 2.063 0.156 33.0
2B250SF D3 24.6 25.0 25.35 SF 0.500” - 2.938” 0.469 2.063 0.156 41.0
2B300SF D3 29.6 30.0 30.35 SF 0.500” - 2.938” 0.469 2.063 0.156 51.0
2B380SF D3 37.6 38.0 38.35 SF 0.500” - 2.938” 0.469 2.063 0.156 64.0
TYPE D
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face Width
L M
TYPE E
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L
M
TYPE A
E
Out.
Dia.
Pitch
Dia.
Face
Width
L M
2015 BBMAN CATALOG BODY LL no Gears.indd   352 10/2/2015   5:05:09 PM